
EM39.4 Efland Methodist-Lakes Michael and Forest

At TurnGo On
0 2.6 Begin Ride
2.6 R 0.8 Bane Rd
3.4 R 0.8 Halls Mill Rd
4.2 L 1.8 Highland Farm Rd
6 R 3.1 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd
9.2 L 2.1 McDade Store Rd
11.3 L 0.4 Pentecost Rd
11.7 R 2.9 Doc Corbett Rd
14.6 L 2.7 Lynch Store Rd
17.3 L 1.6 High Rock Rd
18.9 R 2.4 Saddle Club Rd
21.3 R 0.2 Lebanon Rd
21.5 L 0.2 Lake Michael Way
21.7 L >.1 Rest at Picnic Shelter
21.7 S 0.2 Lake Michael Way
21.9 L 0.1 Lebanon Rd
22.1 R 1.3 E Stagecoach Rd
23.4 S 0.3 Mebane Rogers Rd
23.6 L 0.5 W Lake Trail
24.1 L 0.2 Forest Lake Dr
24.3 R 0.3 W Carr St
24.7 R 0.2 N Wilba Rd
24.8 L 0.2 W Clay St
25 R >.1 N 3rd St
25 S >.1 S Third St
25.1 L 0.6 E Washington St
25.6 S 0.7 E Washington St Exd
26.4 R 1.1 Mattress Factory Rd
27.4 S 1.1 W Ten Rd
28.5 R 3.1 Hebron Church Rd
31.6 L 0.7 Mebane Oaks Rd
32.4 L 2.5 Yarborough Rd
34.9 L 0.2 Buckhorn Rd
35.1 R 2.2 Bushy Cook Rd
37.3 R 1.4 W Ten Rd
38.7 L 0.6 Mt Willing Rd
39.3 R >.1 Forrest Ave
39.3 L 0.1 Brookhollow Rd

End of Ride

EM39.4 Efland Methodist-Lakes Michael and
Forest

At TurnGo On
0 2.6 Begin Ride
2.6 R 0.8 Bane Rd
3.4 R 0.8 Halls Mill Rd
4.2 L 1.8 Highland Farm Rd
6 R 3.1 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd
9.2 L 2.1 McDade Store Rd
11.3 L 0.4 Pentecost Rd
11.7 R 2.9 Doc Corbett Rd
14.6 L 2.7 Lynch Store Rd
17.3 L 1.6 High Rock Rd
18.9 R 2.4 Saddle Club Rd
21.3 R 0.2 Lebanon Rd
21.5 L 0.2 Lake Michael Way
21.7 L >.1 Rest at Picnic Shelter
21.7 S 0.2 Lake Michael Way
21.9 L 0.1 Lebanon Rd
22.1 R 1.3 E Stagecoach Rd
23.4 S 0.3 Mebane Rogers Rd
23.6 L 0.5 W Lake Trail
24.1 L 0.2 Forest Lake Dr
24.3 R 0.3 W Carr St
24.7 R 0.2 N Wilba Rd
24.8 L 0.2 W Clay St
25 R >.1 N 3rd St
25 S >.1 S Third St
25.1 L 0.6 E Washington St
25.6 S 0.7 E Washington St Exd
26.4 R 1.1 Mattress Factory Rd
27.4 S 1.1 W Ten Rd
28.5 R 3.1 Hebron Church Rd
31.6 L 0.7 Mebane Oaks Rd
32.4 L 2.5 Yarborough Rd
34.9 L 0.2 Buckhorn Rd
35.1 R 2.2 Bushy Cook Rd
37.3 R 1.4 W Ten Rd
38.7 L 0.6 Mt Willing Rd
39.3 R >.1 Forrest Ave
39.3 L 0.1 Brookhollow Rd

End of Ride


